
Pulaski County 
 

 
Local Building Inspector:  Dennis Crist (city)  Carley Fudge (county) 
Office Phone Number:   606-875-7444   270-634-4135 
     dmcrist@cityofsomrset.com 
 
State Building Inspector:  Josh Wilson 
E-mail Address:    Joshuae.wilson@ky.gov  
Phone Number:    606-307-6789 
 
State Manufactured  
Housing Inspector:   Kelvin Upchurch 
E-mail Address:    kelvin.upchurch@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    606-219-2460 
 
State Elevator Inspector:  Chris Sutherland 
E-mail Address:    chris.sutherland@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    502-352-0460 
 

 

 
HVAC Inspector:   Joe Lyons  
E-mail Address:    Joseph.Lyons@ky.gov 
Phone Number:    606-416-1207 
Office Address:    650 N. Main St. Somerset, KY  42501 
     Mon., Wed. & Friday 
  

 

 
Plumbing Inspector:   Joe Mike Wiese 
E-mail Address:    joseph.wiese@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:       606-219-1841       
 
Office Hours:    Tuesday through Friday (8 a.m. – 9:30 a.m. EST) 
Office Phone Number:   606-679-4416 x 2229 
 
Office Address:    Pulaski County Health Department 
                           45 Roberts Street 
                           Somerset, KY 42501 
Health Dept. 
Environmentalist:   Stewart Spillman 
Office Phone Number:   606-679-4416 
 
Boiler Inspector:   Joey Gambrel 
E-mail Address:    joey.gamrbrel@ky.gov 
Cell Phone:    606-282-8632 
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